
Por. št. č. Jazdec Vozidlo Tr. N Čas 1. Jazda Pen. 2. Jazda Pen. 3. Jazda Pen.

1 3 Košťál Šimon Citroën C2 Vts J 00:58.851 01:01.264 00:59.494 00:58.851

2 27 Magyar Patrik Toyota Yaris M 01:00.471 00:01.620 01:00.667 01:00.582 01:00.471

3 21 Klika Maroš Subaru Forester M 01:01.731 00:02.880 01:23.185 00:20.000 01:02.757 01:01.731

4 40 Urban Miroslav Citroën Saxo Vts M 01:01.880 00:03.029 01:06.050 01:01.880 01:24.172 00:22.000

5 30 Pálfy Frederik Renault Megane Coupe M 01:02.561 00:03.710 01:02.561 01:03.002 01:02.776

6 18 Galya Matej Subaru BRZ M 01:03.104 00:04.253 01:06.391 01:03.104 01:20.930 00:20.000

7 19 Ivanko Ján Hyunday I30N M 01:03.750 00:04.899 01:22.035 00:26.000 01:04.923 00:04.000 01:03.750 00:02.000

8 34 Rusko Peter Toyota Auris M 01:04.003 00:05.152 01:04.409 01:24.392 00:20.000 01:04.003 00:02.000

9 1 Čarný Matúš Škoda Fabia J 01:04.133 00:05.282 01:07.044 01:05.730 01:04.133

10 42 Horňák Matúš Toyota Yaris M N 01:04.328 00:05.477 01:06.066 01:04.328 01:04.622

11 43 Brostl Peter Škoda fabia M 01:04.875 00:06.024 01:05.749 01:07.321 00:02.000 01:04.875

12 25 Kreutzer Jozef Renault Twingo M 01:05.035 00:06.184 01:23.040 00:20.000 01:06.765 01:05.035

13 12 Badida Michal Jozef Citroën C2 Vts M 01:05.077 00:06.226 01:06.397 01:09.276 01:05.077

14 7 Kliková Katarína Subaru Impreza Ž 01:05.174 00:06.323 01:05.174 01:09.710 01:05.603

15 14 Čičák Tomáš Honda Civic M 01:05.487 00:06.636 01:24.902 00:20.000 01:05.487 01:14.187 00:20.000

16 15 Danilovič Adam Škoda Octavia M N 01:05.531 00:06.680 01:31.383 00:20.000 01:07.762 00:02.000 01:05.531

17 38 Šimko Slavomír Citroën C4 Vts M 01:05.627 00:06.776 01:28.391 00:22.000 01:05.627 01:07.703

18 23 Kopčo Martin VW Golf M 01:05.787 00:06.936 01:09.803 01:30.947 00:20.000 01:05.787

19 31 Písečný Daniel Honda Civic M N 01:06.458 00:07.607 01:08.960 01:06.515 01:06.458

20 13 Boldižar Adam Nissan Primera M 01:06.743 00:07.892 01:27.978 00:20.000 01:07.750 01:06.743

21 41 Vasilňák Ladislav BMW e46 M 01:06.850 00:07.999 01:27.711 00:20.000 01:08.470 00:02.000 01:06.850

22 24 Košťál Ján Škoda Fabia M 01:06.978 00:08.127 01:08.762 01:08.590 01:06.978
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23 39 Šmihula Peter Seat Leon M 01:08.739 00:09.888 01:23.184 00:20.000 01:08.739 00:02.000 01:29.323 00:26.000

24 5 Minarik Jakub Honda Civic J N 01:10.474 00:11.623 01:31.210 00:02.000 01:15.221 01:10.474

25 29 Molnár Karol Kia Rio M 01:11.334 00:12.483 01:32.672 00:20.000 01:11.334 01:12.392

26 17 Fox Alan Kia Ceed M N 01:11.397 00:12.546 01:18.302 01:11.397 01:11.447

27 36 Snopko Tobias BMNW e87 M N 01:13.965 00:15.114 02:15.846 01:00.000 01:18.918 00:02.000 01:13.965

28 11 Vasilňáková Kristína BMW e46 Ž N 01:18.392 00:19.541 01:42.789 01:18.392 01:19.065

29 37 Stolár Jakub Škoda Fabia M N 01:18.467 00:19.616 01:18.467 01:33.125 00:20.000 01:35.355 00:20.000

30 4 Kreuzterová Simona Renault Twingo J 01:23.927 00:25.076 01:33.448 00:02.000 01:24.425 01:23.927 00:02.000

31 26 Lukáč Michal Mazda 323 M N 01:35.297 00:36.446 02:31.732 01:20.000 02:17.046 01:00.000 01:35.297 00:20.000

32 28 Mikuláško Samuel Seat Leon M N 01:43.421 00:44.570 02:09.055 00:40.000 01:43.421 00:20.000 01:47.837 00:20.000

33 2 Kopčová Karolína Suzuki Swift J N 01:44.304 00:45.453 01:44.304 00:02.000

34 16 Daňko Ján Honda Civic M N 01:46.720 00:47.869 01:46.720 00:42.000 01:47.255 00:40.000 01:49.280 00:42.000

35 9 Matyiová Ingrid Citroën C3 Ž 01:54.990 00:56.139 02:11.195 00:20.000 01:54.990 00:20.000 02:13.385 00:40.000

Por. št. č. Jazdec Vozidlo Tr. N Čas 1. Jazda Pen. 2. Jazda Pen. 3. Jazda Pen.

1 27 Magyar Patrik Toyota Yaris M 01:00.471 01:00.667 01:00.582 01:00.471

2 21 Klika Maroš Subaru Forester M 01:01.731 00:01.260 01:23.185 00:20.000 01:02.757 01:01.731

3 40 Urban Miroslav Citroën Saxo Vts M 01:01.880 00:01.409 01:06.050 01:01.880 01:24.172 00:22.000

4 30 Pálfy Frederik Renault Megane Coupe M 01:02.561 00:02.090 01:02.561 01:03.002 01:02.776

5 18 Galya Matej Subaru BRZ M 01:03.104 00:02.633 01:06.391 01:03.104 01:20.930 00:20.000

6 19 Ivanko Ján Hyunday I30N M 01:03.750 00:03.279 01:22.035 00:26.000 01:04.923 00:04.000 01:03.750 00:02.000

7 34 Rusko Peter Toyota Auris M 01:04.003 00:03.532 01:04.409 01:24.392 00:20.000 01:04.003 00:02.000

8 42 Horňák Matúš Toyota Yaris M N 01:04.328 00:03.857 01:06.066 01:04.328 01:04.622

9 43 Brostl Peter Škoda fabia M 01:04.875 00:04.404 01:05.749 01:07.321 00:02.000 01:04.875

10 25 Kreutzer Jozef Renault Twingo M 01:05.035 00:04.564 01:23.040 00:20.000 01:06.765 01:05.035

11 12 Badida Michal Jozef Citroën C2 Vts M 01:05.077 00:04.606 01:06.397 01:09.276 01:05.077

12 14 Čičák Tomáš Honda Civic M 01:05.487 00:05.016 01:24.902 00:20.000 01:05.487 01:14.187 00:20.000

13 15 Danilovič Adam Škoda Octavia M N 01:05.531 00:05.060 01:31.383 00:20.000 01:07.762 00:02.000 01:05.531
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14 38 Šimko Slavomír Citroën C4 Vts M 01:05.627 00:05.156 01:28.391 00:22.000 01:05.627 01:07.703

15 23 Kopčo Martin VW Golf M 01:05.787 00:05.316 01:09.803 01:30.947 00:20.000 01:05.787

16 31 Písečný Daniel Honda Civic M N 01:06.458 00:05.987 01:08.960 01:06.515 01:06.458

17 13 Boldižar Adam Nissan Primera M 01:06.743 00:06.272 01:27.978 00:20.000 01:07.750 01:06.743

18 41 Vasilňák Ladislav BMW e46 M 01:06.850 00:06.379 01:27.711 00:20.000 01:08.470 00:02.000 01:06.850

19 24 Košťál Ján Škoda Fabia M 01:06.978 00:06.507 01:08.762 01:08.590 01:06.978

20 39 Šmihula Peter Seat Leon M 01:08.739 00:08.268 01:23.184 00:20.000 01:08.739 00:02.000 01:29.323 00:26.000

21 29 Molnár Karol Kia Rio M 01:11.334 00:10.863 01:32.672 00:20.000 01:11.334 01:12.392

22 17 Fox Alan Kia Ceed M N 01:11.397 00:10.926 01:18.302 01:11.397 01:11.447

23 36 Snopko Tobias BMNW e87 M N 01:13.965 00:13.494 02:15.846 01:00.000 01:18.918 00:02.000 01:13.965

24 37 Stolár Jakub Škoda Fabia M N 01:18.467 00:17.996 01:18.467 01:33.125 00:20.000 01:35.355 00:20.000

25 26 Lukáč Michal Mazda 323 M N 01:35.297 00:34.826 02:31.732 01:20.000 02:17.046 01:00.000 01:35.297 00:20.000

26 28 Mikuláško Samuel Seat Leon M N 01:43.421 00:42.950 02:09.055 00:40.000 01:43.421 00:20.000 01:47.837 00:20.000

27 16 Daňko Ján Honda Civic M N 01:46.720 00:46.249 01:46.720 00:42.000 01:47.255 00:40.000 01:49.280 00:42.000

Por. št. č. Jazdec Vozidlo Tr. N Čas 1. Jazda Pen. 2. Jazda Pen. 3. Jazda Pen.

1 7 Kliková Katarína Subaru Impreza Ž 01:05.174 01:05.174 01:09.710 01:05.603

2 11 Vasilňáková Kristína BMW e46 Ž N 01:18.392 00:13.218 01:42.789 01:18.392 01:19.065

3 9 Matyiová Ingrid Citroën C3 Ž 01:54.990 00:49.816 02:11.195 00:20.000 01:54.990 00:20.000 02:13.385 00:40.000

Por. št. č. Jazdec Vozidlo Tr. N Čas 1. Jazda Pen. 2. Jazda Pen. 3. Jazda Pen.

1 3 Košťál Šimon Citroën C2 Vts J 00:58.851 01:01.264 00:59.494 00:58.851

2 1 Čarný Matúš Škoda Fabia J 01:04.133 00:05.282 01:07.044 01:05.730 01:04.133

3 5 Minarik Jakub Honda Civic J N 01:10.474 00:11.623 01:31.210 00:02.000 01:15.221 01:10.474

4 4 Kreuzterová Simona Renault Twingo J 01:23.927 00:25.076 01:33.448 00:02.000 01:24.425 01:23.927 00:02.000

4 2 Kopčová Karolína Suzuki Swift J N 01:44.304 00:45.453 01:44.304 00:02.000
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Por. št. č. Jazdec Vozidlo Tr. N Čas 1. Jazda Pen. 2. Jazda Pen. 3. Jazda Pen.

1 42 Horňák Matúš Toyota Yaris M N 01:04.328 01:06.066 01:04.328 01:04.622

2 15 Danilovič Adam Škoda Octavia M N 01:05.531 00:01.203 01:31.383 00:20.000 01:07.762 00:02.000 01:05.531

3 31 Písečný Daniel Honda Civic M N 01:06.458 00:02.130 01:08.960 01:06.515 01:06.458

4 5 Minarik Jakub Honda Civic J N 01:10.474 00:06.146 01:31.210 00:02.000 01:15.221 01:10.474

5 17 Fox Alan Kia Ceed M N 01:11.397 00:07.069 01:18.302 01:11.397 01:11.447

6 36 Snopko Tobias BMNW e87 M N 01:13.965 00:09.637 02:15.846 01:00.000 01:18.918 00:02.000 01:13.965

7 11 Vasilňáková Kristína BMW e46 Ž N 01:18.392 00:14.064 01:42.789 01:18.392 01:19.065

8 37 Stolár Jakub Škoda Fabia M N 01:18.467 00:14.139 01:18.467 01:33.125 00:20.000 01:35.355 00:20.000

9 26 Lukáč Michal Mazda 323 M N 01:35.297 00:30.969 02:31.732 01:20.000 02:17.046 01:00.000 01:35.297 00:20.000

10 28 Mikuláško Samuel Seat Leon M N 01:43.421 00:39.093 02:09.055 00:40.000 01:43.421 00:20.000 01:47.837 00:20.000

11 2 Kopčová Karolína Suzuki Swift J N 01:44.304 00:39.976 01:44.304 00:02.000

12 16 Daňko Ján Honda Civic M N 01:46.720 00:42.392 01:46.720 00:42.000 01:47.255 00:40.000 01:49.280 00:42.000

NOVÁČIK


